BB Deti do Muz

Ijorvét Patrikv
SK Orlik SLIAC

BB Deti do Zena

LK Epirus
9 Simova Ela
SK Orlik Slia¢
3 Mardiakova Zuzana
Lukostrelecky klub Fityfal
BB Cadet Muz
1 Siagi Peter
SK Orlik SLIAC
2 ChriasStel Matus
Ivanska lukostrelecka druzina
3 Spindor Damidn
Lukostrelecky klub Topol
4 Lysina Martin
Lukostrelecky klub route 66
5 Kubinak Matus
Lukostrelecky klub Fityfal
6 FekiacC Sebastian
SK Orlik SLIAC
7 Lysina Jakub
Lukostrelecky klub route 66
8 Lunter Michal ml.-
9 Matuska Marek
10 Ivani¢ Robin

Panisova Kira

SK Orlik SLIAC

Memorial MG 2024

2024-06-23

13

10

11

16

16

18

13

0

23

0

4

28

0

11

12

16

16

Total %

174 34.8

Total %

350

130

70.0

26.0

0.0

Total %

333

289

256

235

217

212

139

128

126

57.8

51.2



BB Cadet Zena 11 10 8 5 0 Total %

Repkova Juliana 1 6 13 19 11 270 54.0

LK Epirus

Schwartzova Nataélia
2 3K Orlik SLIAC 1 0 12 20 17 207 414
3 Brozmanova Sara 00

Lukostrelecky klub route 66

BB Senior Muz %

Zitdansky Jozef

Lukostrelba pre radost 4 10 21 13 2 377 754

Mala Matej

2 SK Orlik SLIAC 4 5 19 15 7 321 64.2
Mikleti¢ Jozef

3 Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 3 4 20 16 7 313 62.6
Fekiac¢ Jozef

4 3K Orlik SLIAG 4 1 8 27 10 253 506
Lysina Slavomir

> Lukostrelecky klub Route 66 2 2 121 14 235 470
Kascéak Richard

6 Sk ORLIK SLIAG 3 1 10 21 15 228 456

7 !_unter Michal st. 5 » . 6 27 140 280
Hatalcik Erik

8 SK ORLIK SLIAC 0.0

BB Senior Zena 11 10 8 5 0 Total %
Zithanska Katarina

! Lukostrelba pre radost 4 6 20 16 4 344 68.8

o Harabjnova Mgr.Jana 4 3 15 o . 209 508
LK Epirus
Mala Sofia

3 &K Orlik SLIAG 0 5 6 20 19 198 396

4 Kubisova Daniela 0 0 0 1 49 5 10

LK Divin



BB Veteran Muz Total %

Polacik Stefan

11 10 8 ) (1]
Lukostrelba pre radost 2 4 16 22 6 300 60.0

1

2 Gazik Stanislav 2 5 13 21 9 281 56.2
Individualny clen

3 _FUCIk Ing. Cyril 1 5 17 14 13 267 534
Krajcik Eduard

4 Lukostrelecky klub Topol 0 N o0 202 504

5 !Vlatuska Julius 0 3 9 20 18 202 404

6 Culdk Juraj 0.0

KSL Robin Zvolen

CB Senior Muz 11 10 8 5 0 Total %
Hutan Jakub
L ARQUITIS Blatnica 0 4 11 22 13 238 476

Hutan Matej

ARQUITIS Blatnica 2 1 12 18 17 218 436

CRB Veteran Muz %

Karaba Martin

CU Cadet Muz Total %

11 10 8 5 0
Karas Tomas
T Lukostrelecky klub Topor 8 16 17 7 2 419 83.8

CU Senior Muz %

Filop Martin

Lukostrelecky klub Turiec 6 6 25 11 2 381 76.2

Kaspar Sebastian

CU Senior Zena 11 10 8 5 0 Total %
o 1 1 18 30

Vajdova Daniela
Horehronské luky

2 3 14 25 6 289 57.8

L 108 216



CU Veteran Muz

Barla Ladislav
Horehronskeé luky

HU Deti do Muz

Hutan Matus
ARQUITIS Blatnica

HU Cadet Zena

Dominova Rebeka
Lukostrelecky klub Topol

HU Cadet Muz

Janik Alex
ARQUITIS Blatnica

HU Senior Zena

Bejticova Jana

LK Dobsina
2 Kepicova Jana
HU Senior Muz
1 Szabo Attila
SZIU
2 Vilim Peter
LK Dobsina
3 Flilemits Kristian
SZIU
4 NAGY Gyorgy
LK BASTA Rimavska Sobota
5 Novotny Eduard
Lukostrelecky klub Topol
6 Giertli Zdenko
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0
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337

%

67.4

Total %

97

19.4

Total %

394

78.8

Total %

319

63.8

Total %

321

46

64.2

9.2

Total %

445

429

426

411

356

295

89.0

85.8

85.2

82.2

71.2

59.0



HU Veteran Muz %

LEVAY Tibor
T LK BASTA Rimavska Sobota o s 8 7 U 4RY ERE
Zubrietovsky Jaroslav
2 Lukostrelecky klub route 66 6 14 18 7 5 385 77.0
g Dulatubomir 0 9 14 20 7 302 60.4
4 f30||an Miroslav 0.0
OL Cadet Muz 11 10 8 5 0 Total %

Hutan Maxim
U ARQUITIS Blatnica 2 1 6 31 10 235 47.0

PBHB Deti do Zena %

Kelemenova Viktoria

Filakovski vici - Flileki Farkasok 1 0 2 16 31 107 21.4

PBHB Deti do Muz

MihdLyi Damian
Filakovski vici - Fileki Farkasok 0 0 0 2

48 10 20

PBHB Cadet Muz 1 10 8 5 (1] Total %

Hank David

Filakovski vlci - Fileki Farkasok 0.0

PBHB Senior Muz Total %

Palcso Stefan
L Filakovski vici - Fileki Farkasok 0 6 13 23 8 279 55.8

Mardiak Matej

Lukostrelecky klub Fityfal T2 9 21 17 208 416

PBHB Senior Zena 11 10 8 5 0 Total %

1 Hrbekova Veronika 0 1 7 13 29 131 26.2



PBHB Veteran Muz %

Nagy Robert
U Fil'akovski vici - Fiileki Farkasok 1 4 16 13 16 244 4838
o Tison_Frantisek : 4 6 s 1 240 450
LK Epirus

TRLB Senior Muz %

NOVAK Attila
LK BASTA Rimavska Sobota

TRLB Veteran Muz %

1 Hubac¢ Daniel 0 2 9 21 18 197 394

TRRB Deti do Muz “
1 E/I;baré Tomash 1 5 15 17 12 266 53.2
arin
Balint Tobias
2 Lukostrelecky klub Fityfal ! o ° R 298 476
3 :Skalos Patrik 0 0 1 15 34 83 16.6
TRRB Deti do Zena 1108 s 0 Tetal %
] Majorova Lenka 0 2 1 33 14 193 386

Sokol Vidina

TRRB Cadet Zena %

1  BarioSovalaura 0 2 3 14 31 114 228

2 Abelova Viktoria 0 1 3 15 31 109 21.8

TRRB Cadet Muz 11 10 8 5 (1] Total %

Machava Bruno

Sokol Vidina & 5 14 19 9 290 58.0



TRRB Senior Muz %

1 SalamunJar’osIav 3 11 2 13 1 384 76.8
Horehronskeé luky

2 gi?aélzg\\//isklz;)\;lci-FUIeki Farkasok ! 6 241405 333 66.6
3 gs:(k:l \S/fgfr?;‘ 3 3 14 28 2 315 63.0
4 ggrktglév‘i’ji?]é 1 2 12 33 2 292 584
2 Elzukzil':rl—l?a?lfyéklub Turiec ! 2 [ERNR Agg BZE
g  ZahorskyRastislav 1 6 12 16 15 247 49.4
7 S 1 2 7 27 13 222 444
8 ESLi?’fréI}tjnlzéSre radost 0 2 8 25 715 209 418
g  CiertliJaroslav 1 4 9 13 23 188 376
10 Abel Viadislav 1 2 4 21 22 168 336
11 :&bel Vladislav 0.0
TRRB Senior Zena 1M 10 8 5 0 Total %

| foeane o 2 ow v o6
2 Lackova Nikola 0.0

LK Varin 3D



TRRB Veteran Muz Total %

Téth Ladislav
! Filakovski vici - Fileki Farkasok 4 n 23 7 S 373 74.6

Batora Lubomir
2 Lukostrelci pod Vysokou 1 3 14 26 6 283 56.6

3 _Zahorsky Tibor 1 5 14 20 10 273 546

4 _Pacalaj Ivan 2 2 12 21 13 243 486
Antalic Peter

> &KoOrlik SLIAC S

6 Paulovi¢ Marian 1 2 12 16 19 207 41.4

LK Epirus

Lalkovi¢ Milan



